
                   LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2024-25 

 

Tuesday 9-Apr-24 Gudi Padwa Holiday 

Thursday 11-Apr-24 Ramzan Eid Holiday 

Wednesday 1-May-24 May 
Day/International 

Workers Day (NIWD) 

Thursday 23-May-24 Buddha Pournima 

Monday 17-June-24 Bakri Eid 

Thursday 15-Aug-24 Independence Day 
(NIWD) 

Monday 19-Aug-24 Birth Anniversary 
Celebration 

of Padmashree 
(NIWD) 

Saturday 7-Sep-24 Ganesh Chaturthi 

Wednesday 11-Sep-24 Gauri Pujan 

Tuesday 17-Sep-24 Anant Chaturdashi 

Wednesday 2-Oct-24 Gandhi Jayanti 

Saturday 12-Oct-24 Dussehra 

Monday 

TO 

Wednesday 

28-Oct-24 

 

6-Nov-24 

 

Mid Term Break 

Friday 15-Nov-24 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Monday 

TO 

Wednesday 

23-Dec-24 

 

2-Jan-25 

 

Winter Break 

Sunday 26-Jan-25 Republic Day (NIWD) 

Wednesday 19-Feb-25 Ch. Shivaji Maharaj 
Jayanti 

Wednesday 26-Feb-25 Maha Shivratri 

Friday 14-Mar-25 Dhulivandan 

Sunday 30-Mar-25 Gudi Padwa 

Monday 31-Mar-25 Ramzan Id 

 


